CONSENSUS COMMITTEE

For the Development of Evidence of Consensus for the Second Ballot Approval of

NAAMM MBG 533
Welding Standards for Fabrication of Steel, Stainless Steel and Aluminum Bar Grating
As an American National Standard

March 2021
Users (Specifiers and purchasers of metal bar grating)
James Wild jimwildpe@yahoo.com

1592 Lancaster Gate SE 330-316-1310
Canton Ohio, 44709

John Trotta hideksupply@triadbiz.rr.com
Hidek Supply 336-855-7279

3309 Brookrun Drive 866-855-9123

Jamestown, NC 27282

Saul Mednick mtillc@aol.com

Crystal Steel Fabricators 757-287-5792

9317 Old Racetrack Road 302-848-3223 fax

Delmar, DE 19940

Margaret Chewning FCSI CCS mgccces83(@gmail.com
1534 Chela Avenue 757-581-0428
Norfolk, VA 23503

Producers (Manufacturers and/or fabricators of metal bar grating)

Jim W Sealy jsealy@bordengrating.com
Borden Metal Products (Canada)Ltd. 905-729-2229

50 Dayfoot Street, Box 10 905-729-3116 fax

Beeton, ON LOG 1A0

CANADA

David Dubois ddubois@nucorgrating.com
Nucor Grating 514-640-5085

12450 Boul. Industriel 514-640-1115 fax
Montreal, Quebec

HIB-5M5

CANADA



Ronald S Robertson

Grating Pacific, Inc

3651 Sausalito Street

Los Alamitos, California 90720

Kenneth P. Apperson, PE
Ohio Gratings, Inc

1213 Lakeshore Drive
Oneonta, Alabama 35121

Gene Gilmore

Bailey Bridges, Inc

201 63" Street, NE

Fort Payne, Alabama 35967

Guillermo Rios

Harsco Industrial IKG
1514 S. Sheldon RR
Channelview, Texas 77530

General Interest (Neither users nor Producers)

Dr. Craig C Menzemer
College of Engineering
The University of Akron
244 Sumner St.

Akron, Ohio 44325-3901

John Weritz

The Aluminum Association
1400 Crystal Drive, Suite 430
Arlington, VA 22202

Dean Krouse

Krouse Consulting
8331 Parkside Drive
Englewood FL 34224

Barry Band

AECOM

10 S. Jefferson Street, Suite 1600
Roanoke, Virginia 24012

ronrobertson@gratingpacific.com
562-598-4314
562-598-2740 fax

kapperson@ohiogratings.com
330-418-5624

ggilmore@baileybridge.com
256-845-7575
256-845-7775

grios@harsco.com
713-378-3991
713-415-0507

ccmenze@uakron.edu
330-972-7911
330-972-5162 fax

jweritz@aluminum.org
703-358-2989
703-894-4938

DCKrouse@aol.com
610-865-8108
610-865-8108 fax

barry.band@aecom.com
540-857-3380
540-857-3180 fax



David L. McQuaid davidlmcquaid@comcast.net
519 Gala Drive 412-596-2474
Canonsburg. PA 15317

Users
Producers
General Interest

o o

TOTAL 15



